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PART
NUMBER

FREQUENCY
(MHz)

SIZE INCHES
(mm)

DELAY (µS)
FOCAL LENGTH

INCHES (mm)

VF 401 20.0 0.25 (6.35) 4.25

VF 402 20.0 0.25 (6.35) 2.5 0.75 (19.05)

VF 403 20.0 0.25 (6.35) 4.25 1.25 (31.75)

VF 404 20.0 0.25 (6.35) 4.25 2.0 (50.8)

VF 405 30.0 0.25 (6.35) 4.25

VF 406 30.0 0.25 (6.35) 2.5 0.75 (19.05)

VF 407 30.0 0.25 (6.35) 4.25 1.25 (31.75)

VF 408 30.0 0.25 (6.35) 4.25 2.0 (50.8)

VF 409 50.0 0.25 (6.35) 4.25

VF 410 50.0 0.25 (6.35) 2.5 0.75 (19.05)

VF 411 50.0 0.25 (6.35) 4.25 1.25 (31.75)

VF 412 50.0 0.25 (6.35) 2.5 0.5 (12.7)

VF 413 75.0 0.25 (6.35) 2.5 0.5 (12.7)

VF 414 100.0 0.25 (6.35) 2.5 0.5 (12.7)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES (mm)

A B C D

0.62
(15.748)

1.2
(30.48)

0.75
(15.24)

1.56
(39.624)
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